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Junior

Pts

Coupe du Monde

Name
32 PEREIRA Yulen
26 ASHRAF Moustafa
20 NAKAMURA Go
20 IBANEZ Alvaro
14 KOMATA AKIRA
14 FAYEZ Sherif
14 KANO Koki
14 FABREGAT Angel
8 ADEL Abdelrahman
8 GORBONOS Dmitriy
8 KUVSHINOV Maxim
8 PUCHACHER Lukas
8 MAHRINGER Josef
8 ELSAYED Ahmed
8 IWASHITA Shinya
8 AL-DOSARI Mohammed
4 SIDOROVICH Yan
4 KUAN Lok Wang
4 ALDOSSARI Abdullah K
4 PICOT Roman-Rene
4 HASSAN Ali H.A.M
4 CIPAR Jan
4 RASSOLOV Alexey
4 |TO Hirotaka
4 AL-HASHEMI Abdulrahman

4 MOHSEN Mahmoud

4 ALFUDARI Hasan

4 SALMAN Alialjasad

4 KOENIGSWIESER Hubert
4 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

4 MOWAFY Mohab

4 AL-SHAMMARI FARES

2 MURAYAMA Kentaro

2 SHIOHARA Tomoki

2 ABDELMALAK Daveed

2 PLYSHEVSKYY Anatolii

2 METWALLY Yasser

2 ALUSTATH ABBAS

2 HAMOLINE Gautier

2 ALI AMAMI Al-Zeyadi

2 ALDAWOOD JAWAD

2 KHALEFA ABDULRAHMAN

2 MOHSIN Abbas Abdulwahid

2 ABED Faisal

2 MOURTADA HUSAIN

2 AL SHAMMARI Hamad
2 ALAJMI Abdulhadi

Epée
Nationality
ESP
EGY
JPN
ESP
JPN
EGY
JPN
ESP
EGY
RUS
RUS
AUT
AUT
EGY
JPN
QAT
RUS
HKG
KSA
RUS
KUW
SVK
RUS
JPN
QAT
EGY
KUW
IRQ
AUT
EGY
EGY
KUW
JPN
JPN
EGY
UKR
EGY
KUW
BEL
IRQ
KSA
KUW
IRQ
KSA
KUW
QAT
KUW

3.10.2014
Birth
12.7.1995
6.9.1995
3.3.1996
25.5.1995
31.1.1998
12.4.1995
19.12.1997
10.12.1996
4.5.1996
25.1.1996
6.8.1995
6.6.1996
2.7.1997
13.7.1998
7.7.1995
1.5.1997
28.3.1996
15.7.1997
11.2.1996
16.8.1996
4.9.1995
25.3.1997
16.1.1997
23.10.1995
4.7.1997
24.3.1995
13.1.1996
20.8.1995
12.11.1996
16.12.1997
1.1.1998
15.12.1998
11.3.1998
30.5.1996
3.1.1996
13.7.1999
19.3.1996
18.3.1999
8.2.1995
22.7.1996
18.3.1999
13.9.1999
8.6.1995
19.8.1998
3.3.1998
31.12.1997
7.7.1996
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75

2 BARGUES Manuel

2 ALAJMI ABDOULAHADI FAHAD
2 KITAGAWA Hidekatsu

2 ALSHAMMARY rasheed

2 AL-KHRASHAAN YOUSEF

2 HIROSE Harutaka

2 AL-MULLA Khalid

2 ALAJMI BADR MOHAMMAD

2 YATEEM AHMED IBRAHEM

2 HUSSAIN ALI hasan ghloum

2 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas |.

2 FARES ABDULAZIZ

2 ALSHATTI ABDULRAHMAN

2 HERNANDEZ GERARDO JUAN MIGUEL
0o ALSHAMMARY ABDULALLAH WALED
o MUSTAFFA HAIDAR

0o SAGNAN Bourama Keba

0 ALHARBY Mohamed

0o AL-HAMMAR ABDULLAH SALAH
o ALMUTERY AHMED ZEYAD

0 SALEM salem j

o ALMUWALLAD Waleed

o KARAM ALI BADER

0 AL-HAJRI TURKI

o ALBALUSHI ABDULLA

o AL-HENDAL HASAN

o AL FAILAKHWI KHALEED

0 OMRAN KHALEED

ESP
KUW
JPN
KUW
KUW
JPN

KUW
KUW
KUwW
KSA
KUW
KUW
PHI
KUW
KUwW
SEN
KUW
KUW
KUwW
KUW
KSA
KUW
KUW
BRN
KUW
KUW
KUW

23.2.1995
21.7.1995
1.2.1995
22.2.1999
14.4.2000
10.4.1995
17.4.2000
22.9.1999
23.10.1999
16.6.1999
1.10.1996
24.1.1999
15.9.1999
19.2.1999
15.10.1995
22.7.1997
10.12.1997
3.8.1999
11.11.1999
14.6.2000
29.5.1998
14.3.1998
22.6.1997
29.10.1996
26.4.2000
20.1.1999
16.5.1997
3.10.2000



